Report of Student Satisfaction Survey 2020-2021

| B.SC % B.Com %
1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
85-100 % 81 95
70-84 % 18 3
55-69 % 0 2
30-54 % 0 0
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
Thoroughly 90 85
Satisfactorily 8 14
Poorly 2 1
Indifferently 0 0
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
Always effective 74 72
Sometimes effective 23 25
Just Satisfactorily 3 3
Generally ineffective 0 0
4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as
Excellent 76 79
Very Good 15 8
Good 5 3
Fair 4 10
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
Always fair 65 71
Usually fair 25 24
Sometimes unfair 10 5
Usually unfair 0 0
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
Every Time 56 67
Usually 38 20
Occasionally / Sometimes 5 3




